
Date Time Tee Event
Friday 6th September 1100 - 1600 Course Closed Rainbow Trust Golf Day

Saturday 7th September 0800 - 0930 1st  Club Medal

Sunday 8th September 0730 - 1200 Course Closed Club Medal

Sunday 8th September 1230 - 1330 1st & 10th The Land Autumn Salver (Mixed Open)

Monday 9th September 0830 - 0930 1st Pyecombe Seniors

Tuesday 10th September 0844 - 0945 1st & 10th Ladies Bring a Friend Day

Tuesday 10th September 1400 - 1500 1st Staff v Members Match

Wednesday 11th September 0800 - 0930 1st Club Stableford

Thursday 12th September 1100 - 1130 1st Ladies v Farnham

Thursday 12th September 1400 - 1430 1st WMGS

Friday 13th September 1330 - 1400 1st Mixed Invitation

Saturday 14th September 0900 - 0915 1st Ladies EWGA Medal

Saturday 14th September 1330 - 1400 1st Warren League Semi-Final v Woodcote Park

Sunday 15th September 0700 - 1300 Course Closed Pros Day

The next 10 days at Tyrrells Wood


